| move to amend Bill 89 in the following manner

SECTION ONE: The transfer would be as follows:

081-02-8001-0001-06
081-02-8001-0001-11
081-02-8001-0001-36
081-02-8001-0001-81
081-02-8001-0001-85
081-02-8001-0002-06
081-02-8001-0002-12
081-02-8001-0002-32
081-02-8001-0002-34
081-02-8001-0002-36
081-02-8001-0002-38
081-02-8001-0002-46
081-02-8001-0002-80

081-02-8001-0003-37

Amend Section Two as follows:

FROM

Premium Pay
Shift Differential
Ins. - Property and Casualty
Property Losses
Auto Losses
Premium Pay
FICA
Publications and Memberships
Training and Professional Development
Ins. — Property and Casualty
Ins. — Other Employee
Other Contract Services
Self-Insured Losses

Total

TO

Insurance - Dental, Life and Drug

$ 457.57
250.00

8,605.10
613.00
63,879.54
500.00
365.52
693.00
6,805.00

556.00

1,606.00
7,157.00
__102,575.92
$ 194,063.65
$ 194,063.65

SECTION TWO: That City Council authorizes a supplemental appropriation from the unappropriated
balance of the 2018 Risk Fund in the amount of Two Million Nine Hundred Four Thousand Twenty-One Dollars and
Thirty-Five Cents ($2,904,021.35) in the following manner:

Employee Health Benefits

081-02-8001-0003-37

Insurance — Dental, Life, Drug $2,904,021.35



