I move to amend Bill 89 in the following manner

SECTION ONE: The transfer would be as follows:

## FROM

081-02-8001-0001-06	Premium Pay	\$	457.57
081-02-8001-0001-11	Shift Differential		250.00
081-02-8001-0001-36	Ins. – Property and Casualty	8,605	.10
081-02-8001-0001-81	Property Losses		613.00
081-02-8001-0001-85	Auto Losses		63,879.54
081-02-8001-0002-06	Premium Pay		500.00
081-02-8001-0002-12	FICA		365.52
081-02-8001-0002-32	Publications and Memberships		693.00
081-02-8001-0002-34	Training and Professional Development		6,805.00
081-02-8001-0002-36	Ins. – Property and Casualty	556	5.00
081-02-8001-0002-38	Ins. – Other Employee	1,606	.00
081-02-8001-0002-46	Other Contract Services		7,157.00
081-02-8001-0002-80	Self-Insured Losses		<u>102,575.92</u>
	Total	\$	194,063.65
	<u>T0</u>		
081-02-8001-0003-37	Insurance – Dental, Life and Drug	\$	194,063.65

Amend Section Two as follows:

SECTION TWO: That City Council authorizes a supplemental appropriation from the unappropriated balance of the 2018 Risk Fund in the amount of Two Million Nine Hundred Four Thousand Twenty-One Dollars and Thirty-Five Cents (\$2,904,021.35) in the following manner:

**Employee Health Benefits** 

081-02-8001-0003-37 Insu

Insurance – Dental, Life, Drug \$2,904,021.35